



KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	6018301	Console	1	(SUB FOR TH6018301)	
2	8078217	Cover	1	(SUB FOR TH8078217)	
4	19M8425	Cap Screw	6	M6 X 16	
4	24M7267	Washer	12	6.400 X 11 X 1.600 mm	
4	12M7006	Lock Washer	6	6 mm	
6	4427027	Bushing	1	(SUB FOR TH4427027)	
7	4325764	Control Lever	1	(SUB FOR AT251230)	
11	8074943	Lever	1	(SUB FOR TH8074943)	
12	4280297	Bushing	1	(SUB FOR AT251195)	
13	24H1748	Washer	1	1/2" X 1-1/4" X 0.105"	
14	12M7058	Lock Washer	1	12 mm	
17	19M7177	Cap Screw	2	M6 X 35	
19	14M7272	Nut	2	M6	
20	19M7872	Cap Screw	1	M12 X 25	
21	19M7881	Screw	4	M8 X 20	
21	24M7055	Washer	4	8.400 X 16 X 1.600 mm	
21	12M7056	Lock Washer	4	8 mm	
23	4431011	Isolator	1	(SUB FOR TH4431011)	
24	4399121	Grip	1	(SUB FOR AT251404)	